Nl

<
i

St. Lawrence-Lewis

BOCES

District Superintendent Report

g Futures K February / March Board of Education Meeting

>reating Meaningful Lives

Board of Cooperalive Educational Services

February 2020

2/11

2/12

2/13

2/25

2/28

March 2020

3/1-3/3

3/4

3/5

3/6

3/10

3/11

3/13

Cabinet meeting

Chief School Officers’ meeting
Quarterly Healthcare meeting
Joint Study Council

Ag Academy Open House

St. Lawrence County Chamber of Commerce meeting
Interview of Superintendent finalists for Morristown CSD with Board of Education

Regional Partnership meeting at SUNY Potsdam

2020 Census Committee meeting with St. Lawrence County officials at County Public Safety Compound

NYSCOSS Conference in Albany
Met with Christina Coughlin and James Nee of CPCS at SED

Capital Project meeting with Kevin Perretta, Nicole Ashley, Jane Akins, Rob Gray, James Francesconi
and Mike Lahey

Brasher Falls CSD visit to Seaway Technical Center with Darin Saiff, Jane Akins, Jill Farrand, and Steve
Putman

Cabinet meeting

Legislative meeting with Senator Patty Ritchie

Pre-BOE with Roger Bennett, Marjorie McCullough, Nicole Ashley, and Darin Saiff
Interview with SREB at Seaway Tech

Chief School Officers’ meeting

Meeting at SUNY Potsdam for a regional meeting focused on coronavirus preparations in our county,
schools, and college campuses

Link:  Construction Progress Schedule from MARCH Associates



http://boe.sllboces.org/2019-2020/March/01%203216%20Construction%20Progress%20Schedule%20SLL%20BOC%20DRAFT.pdf

