

District Superintendent ReportFebruary / March Board of Education Meeting

February 2020

2/11	Cabinet meeting
2/12	Chief School Officers' meeting Quarterly Healthcare meeting Joint Study Council Ag Academy Open House
2/13	St. Lawrence County Chamber of Commerce meeting Interview of Superintendent finalists for Morristown CSD with Board of Education
2/25	Regional Partnership meeting at SUNY Potsdam
2/28	2020 Census Committee meeting with St. Lawrence County officials at County Public Safety Compound

March 2020

3/1 – 3/3	NYSCOSS Conference in Albany Met with Christina Coughlin and James Nee of CPCS at SED
3/4	Capital Project meeting with Kevin Perretta, Nicole Ashley, Jane Akins, Rob Gray, James Francesconi and Mike Lahey
3/5	Brasher Falls CSD visit to Seaway Technical Center with Darin Saiff, Jane Akins, Jill Farrand, and Steve Putman
3/6	Cabinet meeting Legislative meeting with Senator Patty Ritchie Pre-BOE with Roger Bennett, Marjorie McCullough, Nicole Ashley, and Darin Saiff
3/10	Interview with SREB at Seaway Tech
3/11	Chief School Officers' meeting
3/13	Meeting at SUNY Potsdam for a regional meeting focused on coronavirus preparations in our county, schools, and college campuses

Link: Construction Progress Schedule from MARCH Associates